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Technology Co., Ltd.
www.iliferobot.com

MADE IN CHINA

Docking station

Input: 19V 0.6A Output: 19V 0.6A
Adapter: K12V190060U
Only use with the type X480 Vacuum Cleaner

55 mm

9 mm

67mm

39mm

Model: X480Robotic vacuum cleaner

Zhiyi (Zhongshan) Technology Co., Ltd.
No. 39, Donghui Road, Cuiheng New District,
528400 Zhongshan, Guangdong,
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

Input: 19V 0.6A Battery: Li-ion
Use only with <K12V190060U> supply unit
FCC ID: 2BD8J-X480
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